Revised from 1st Supplemental

Rental Period Initial Amount* Amendment Amount

Jan 31st** S 1,022.87 S 1,025.61 S 2.74
Feb. 2022 S 30,686.00 $ 30,768.44 S 82.44
Mar. 2022 S 30,686.00 $ 30,768.44 S 82.44
Apr. 2022 S 30,686.00 $ 30,768.44 S 82.44
May 2022 S 30,686.00 $ 30,768.44 S 82.44
Total $ 123,766.87 S 124,099.37 $ 332.50

*per 11/6/18 Lease
**Commencement
Date per Exhibit F Pro
Rated




